Public Safety Only

D(gf“ tment of Public Safety
’ APIAL Project Title

“ sum

37774 - |
453009 )
6121 F-ﬁ
45336 ?*%
45401 (0
51707 12
51706 P 1%

39941 ? s

el
- at788 P- 20-
51801 - 22
51802 P 2%
51803p- 24
51804 ?'25
s1805P* 20
51806 P+ 27

51807 P- 2%

wswge ? 29

!

Project Review Listing
FY2012 Governor

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

Al

Alaska State Trooper Law Enforcement Equipment Replacement

Alaska Wildlife Trooper Law Enforcement Equipment Replacement

Aircraft and Vessel Repair and Maintenance

Alaska State Troopers Records Management System

Data Exchange with MAJIC Agencies Phase 2

Village Public Safety Officer (VPSO) Equipment Replacement

Anchorage Aircraft Hangar improvements

Phase 3 - Mobile Solutions, Online Fire and Life Safety Plan Review System

Marine Fisheries Patrol Improvements

Statewide Facilities Maintenance, Repairs, and Improvements

Fairbanks: Post Facility Interior and Exterior Repair and Renovation

Ketchikan: Post improvements

Kodiak: Post Facilities Repair and improvements

Sitka: Public Safety Academy Repair and Improvements

Rural Trooper Housing Repair and Improvements

Soldotna Post Facility Interior and Exterior Repair and Renovation

Statewide Facliities Repair and Renovation

Anchorage Aircraft Hangar Air Compressor

* Indicates an appropriation with allocations (amounts not included in totals)

12-13-2010 9:13 am

State of Alaska
Office of Management and Budget

1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1002
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004

1004

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Fed Repts

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Fund Source Total

$500.000

$500,000

$850,000

$775,000

$800,000

$337,500

$1,000,000

$165,500

$2,000,000

$1,350,000

$38,600

$24,500

$25,000

$874,700

$60,500

$145,200

$99,000

$75,000

Released December 15, 2010

Page 10of 2



Project Review Listing

FY2012 Governor
Public Safety Only
D™ -tment of Public Safety
LoooLum AP/AL Project Title Fund Source Total
51800 ? 'bO AL Dillingham Post Facility Improvements
1004 Gen Fund $6,500
AHCC Rcpts (1213): 0
AIDEA Div (1140): 0
AHFC Div (1139): 0
Unrestricted General {UGF) Total: $6,278,000
Designated General (DGF) Total: 0
Other Total: 0
Federal Total: $2,000,000
Department Total: $8,278,000
AHCC Repts (1213) Grand Total: 0
AIDEA Div {1140) Grand Total: 0
AHFC Div (1139) Grand Total: 0
Unrestricted General (UGF) Grand Total: $6,278,000
Designated General (DGF) Grand Total: 0
Other Grand Total: 0
Federal Grand Total: $2,000,000
Grand Total: $8,278,000
\

* Indicates an appropriation with allocations (amounts not included in totals)

State of Alaska Released December 15, 2010
12-13-2010 9:13 am Office of Management and Budget Page 2 of 2




