

Project Review Listing
FY2012 Governor

Public Safety Only

Department of Public Safety

Item	AP/AL	Project Title	Fund Source	Total
37774 P.1	AP	Alaska State Trooper Law Enforcement Equipment Replacement	1004 Gen Fund	\$500,000
45300 P.3	AP	Alaska Wildlife Trooper Law Enforcement Equipment Replacement	1004 Gen Fund	\$500,000
6121 P.5	AP	Aircraft and Vessel Repair and Maintenance	1004 Gen Fund	\$850,000
45336 P.8	AP	Alaska State Troopers Records Management System	1004 Gen Fund	\$775,000
45401 P.10	AP	Data Exchange with MAJIC Agencies Phase 2	1004 Gen Fund	\$800,000
51707 P.12	AP	Village Public Safety Officer (VPSO) Equipment Replacement	1004 Gen Fund	\$337,500
51706 P.13	AP	Anchorage Aircraft Hangar Improvements	1004 Gen Fund	\$1,000,000
39941 P.15	AP	Phase 3 - Mobile Solutions, Online Fire and Life Safety Plan Review System	1004 Gen Fund	\$165,500
35825 P.17	AP	Marine Fisheries Patrol Improvements	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$2,000,000
41788 P.20	AP	Statewide Facilities Maintenance, Repairs, and Improvements	1004 Gen Fund	\$1,350,000
51801 P.22	AL	Fairbanks: Post Facility Interior and Exterior Repair and Renovation	1004 Gen Fund	\$39,600
51802 P.23	AL	Ketchikan: Post Improvements	1004 Gen Fund	\$24,500
51803 P.24	AL	Kodiak: Post Facilities Repair and Improvements	1004 Gen Fund	\$25,000
51804 P.25	AL	Sitka: Public Safety Academy Repair and Improvements	1004 Gen Fund	\$874,700
51805 P.26	AL	Rural Trooper Housing Repair and Improvements	1004 Gen Fund	\$60,500
51806 P.27	AL	Soldotna Post Facility Interior and Exterior Repair and Renovation	1004 Gen Fund	\$145,200
51807 P.28	AL	Statewide Facilities Repair and Renovation	1004 Gen Fund	\$99,000
51799 P.29	AL	Anchorage Aircraft Hangar Air Compressor	1004 Gen Fund	\$75,000

* Indicates an appropriation with allocations (amounts not included in totals)

Project Review Listing
FY2012 Governor

Public Safety Only

Department of Public Safety

AP/AL	Project Title	Fund Source Total
51800 P.30	AL Dillingham Post Facility Improvements	
	1004 Gen Fund	\$6,500
	AHCC Rcpts (1213):	0
	AIDEA Div (1140):	0
	AHFC Div (1139):	0
	Unrestricted General (UGF) Total:	\$6,278,000
	Designated General (DGF) Total:	0
	Other Total:	0
	Federal Total:	\$2,000,000
	Department Total:	\$8,278,000
	AHCC Rcpts (1213) Grand Total:	0
	AIDEA Div (1140) Grand Total:	0
	AHFC Div (1139) Grand Total:	0
	Unrestricted General (UGF) Grand Total:	\$6,278,000
	Designated General (DGF) Grand Total:	0
	Other Grand Total:	0
	Federal Grand Total:	\$2,000,000
	Grand Total:	\$8,278,000

* Indicates an appropriation with allocations (amounts not included in totals)